900439911 02/20/2018

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM462638

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | RESUBMISSION |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL |
| RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID: | 900435231 |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|---------------|----------|----------------|-------------|
| David Griffin | | 02/01/2017 | INDIVIDUAL: |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Belmont Group International, LLC | |
|-----------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 1080 Military Turnpike | |
| City: | Plattsburgh | |
| State/Country: | NEW YORK | |
| Postal Code: | 12901 | |
| Entity Type: | Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|---------------|
| Registration Number: | 4583224 | SOLUTION CAMI |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jdellorto@spiegelsohmer.com

Correspondent Name: Janet Dell'Orto

Address Line 1: 1255 Peel St., Suite 1000
Address Line 4: Montreal, QUEBEC H3B 2T9

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Janet Dell'Orto |
|--------------------|-------------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Janet Dell'Orto/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 02/20/2018 |

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment - SOLUTION CAMI - US - Update#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006330 FRAME: 0176

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS David Griffin, residing at 96 Beekman St. Platthurgh, NY, 12901 USA (herein referred to as the "Assignor") is the owner of the following trademark registered U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Reg #: 4583224

SOLUTION CAMI

(herein referred to as the "Trademark")

WHEREAS Belmont Group International, LLC, located at 1080 Military Turnpike, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901, USA, (herein referred to as the "Assignee"), wishes to acquire said Trademark and all rights related thereto, effective as of the signing of the present agreement.

NOW THEREFORE, THE PARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

The preamble forms an integral part hereof.

In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other valuable consideration paid by the Assignee to the Assignor, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor sells, transfers and assigns to the Assignee all rights, titles, interests, and other related benefits and advantages to and in the Trademark as well as all goodwill attached thereto.

AND ALL PARTIES HAVE SIGNED on this 1st, day of February 2017.

Michael Griffin, Chi)

Belmont Group International, LLC

TRADEMARK REEL: 006330 FRAME: 0177

RECORDED: 01/11/2018

David Griffin